EUROPEAN NATIONAL DAYS

We recognise all European National days. Please note that these are
regular school days (with the exception of Koningsdag).

Country
Austria
Belgium
Bulgaria
Croatia

Cyprus

Czech Republic
Denmark
Estonia

Europe

Finland

France
Germany
Greece
Hungary
Ireland

Italy

Latvia
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Malta

The Netherlands
Poland
Portugal
Romania
Slovakia
Slovenia

Spain

Sweden

United Kingdom

Date
26-Oct
21-Jul
3-Mar
25-Jun
1-Oct
28-Oct
5-Jdun
24-Feb
9-May
6-Dec
14-Jul
3-Oct
25-Mar
15-Mar
T7-Mar
2-Jun
18-Nov
16-Feb
23-Jun
21-Sep
27-Apr
11-Nov
10-dun
1-Dec
1-Sep
25-Jun
12-Oct
6-Jun
21-Apr

Name of the day
Nationalfeiertag

National day

Liberation Day

Dan drzavnosti
Independence day
Independence day
Grundlovsdag
Independence day
European Union Day
Independence day
National day

Tag der deutschen Einheit
National day

National Day

St Patrick's Day
Proclamazione della Repubblica
National day
Independence day
National Day
Independence day
Koningsdag

Swieto Niepodlegloéci

dia de Portugal

Ziua nationala a Romaniei
Constitution day

National day

La fiesta de la Hispanidad
Sveriges nationaldag
Queen's birthday




